Vv .

Miinchener Schwert Miinchen (ALL)
DFBE Q-B Sabel Datum.: 25.11.95 Seite 1
Ergebnisliste |
Pl. Nanme Nat Lv Verein Geburtst.
1. SZABO Vilmos ROU 30.12.64
2. CHARRON Herve FRA 31.12.75
3. WIESINGER Steffen ALL BN FC TBB 27.11.69
3. TAKACS Peter HON 29.06.73
5. KEMPENICH Jorg ALL NR OFC Bonn 30.05.65
6. LUTZ Mathias FRA 15.07.75
7. SCHIFFER Lars ALL NR TSV Baver Dormagen 18.10.72
8. KORMOGCZI Gabor HON 18.04.72
9. HUCHWAJDA Jacek ALL BN FC TBB 03.04.67
10. HOVANYI Zolt HON 24.01.77
11. EIFLER Uli ALL BN FC TBB 28.09.61
12. GALVEZ Guillaume FRA 13.06.76
13. KRAUSE Mario ALL NR OFC Bonn 21.08.71
14. MAREN Thomas von der ALL NR TSV Kenten 10.07.74
15. KLEIN Christian ALL NR OFC Bonn 28.11.71
16. HERM Michael ALL WU T8G Eislingen 07.04.76
17. BUTTGEN Martin ALL NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 19.06.73
18. BANOS Jean-Marie CAN 10.02.62
19. WENDEL Martin ALI. BN FC TBEB 17.06.70
20. KUDOR Istwvan HON 05.08.67
21. HARTMANN Guido ALL NR OFC Bonn 20.02.74
22. BLECKMANN Frank ALL NR OFC Bonn 15.10.67
23. PAITHASSE Frederic FRA 13.03.74
24. PEUCH Franceis FRA 15.05.74
25. BANIKE Matthias ALL WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund 26.01.73
- 26. FULOP Czaba HON 26.02.77
27. MWASARU Robert HON 10.12.77
28. SCHNEIDER Dirk ALL WU FC Goppingen 18.06.77
29. HUCHWAJDA Michael ALL BN ¥C TBB 22.01.70
30. KRAUS Christian ALL WU TSG Eislingen 08.09.78
31. ERLES Tobias ALL BN FC TBB 01.08.78
32. COX Peter USA 00.00.00
33. CROCE Roberto ALL NR OFC Bonn 05.04.72
33. STOLDT Hinrich ALL NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 08.02.74
33. KOCH J&rn ALL BN FC TBB 06.07.73
33. RUFF Dietmar ALL WU TSG Eislingen 27.07.73
33. DEBUSMANN Frank ALL MR KSC Koblenz 25.05.73
33. FISCHER Thorsten AL, BN FC TBB 29.08.71
33. GESSER Achim ALL: NR FC Ratingen 19.03.70
33. LEBERFINGER[Markus - ALL WU sv B&blingen 04.01.64
33. GODDERZ Frank ALL NR OFC Bonn 10.01.74
33. LEHMANN Falko ALLL NR FC Ratingen 07.08.76
33. BEYER Uli ALL NR OFC Bonn 01.12.74
33. PIRRUNG Christian ALL MR K&5C Koblenz 27.08.78
33. MARFOLDI Robert ALL WU PSG Eislingen 02.10.77
33. THIEM Kai ALL NR TSV Kenten 13.01.78
33. WEBER (I) Alexander ALL NR OFC Bonn 04.01.78
33. SCHIFFER Bork AT, NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 092.08.79
33. GRIMM Matthias ALL BN FC TBB 04.08.81
65. MUND Martin ALL WU TSG Eislingen 11.09.72
65. WILL Bernd ALL WU TSG Eislingen 12.05.73
65. ROHRER Sven ALL MR KSC Koblenz 27.12.73
65. VON Buch Ulrich ALL WU TSG Eislingen 23.07.70
65. MOSELER Matthias ALL NR OFC Bonn 16.12.69
65. SCHIFFER Falk ALL NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 13.11.73
65. SCHMID Sebastian ALL WU FC GOppingen 29.05.76

Organisationsservice OFPHARDT TEAM ——

Miinchener Schwert Minchen (ALL)

DFB Q-B Sabel
Ergebnisliste

Nat Lv Verein

Datum.: 25.11.95 Seite 2

Pl, Name Geburtst.




65,
65,
65

65,
65.
65.
65.
65.
65,
65,
65.
65,
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65,
65.
65,
65.
65.
65.

-

MADANY Michael
ZIMMERMANN Daniel
GROBMANN Sascha
SCHMEHL Hauke
LINK Bjdrn

SCHELKMANN Jan-Erik

STORCH Oliver
ZIMMERMANN Mark
GABELEIN Michael
ROTHMEYER Michael
VON DOLLEN Markus
VOGEL Rene

KINDT Martin
WANSART JOrg
STAHLSCHMIDT Carl
ECKERMANN Fabilan
BORS Malte

SCHMTID Alexander
KUNZE Phillipp
KOTHNY Wiradech
BAAS Christopher
GEIGER Christian
BAUER Dennis
SCHULZ (I) Marcus
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FC Grunewald

MTV Giessen

FC TBB

TV Alsfeld

OFC Bonn

TSV Bayer Dormagen
FC TBB

TSG Eislingen

¥C TBB

FC TBB

FC Ratingen

FC Leipzig

FC Ratingen

TSV Kenten

FC TBB

OFC Bonn

OFC Bonn

TSG Eislingen

TSV Bayer Dormagen
CTG Koblenz

TSV Bayer Dormagen
FC Goppingen

CTG Koblenz

OFC Bonn

~17.08.74

05.07.68

15.04.76
21.07.76
13.04.76
04.11.76
02.11.77
13.07.77
20.09.77
02.11.77
14.08.,78
01.04.74
19.09.79
23.09,78
13.02.78
10.08.78
07.11.78
14.03.79
31.08.79
10.05.79
10.05.79
22.09.80

18.12.80
23.03.80
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